
Recommended
    Suppliers

B R I D A L  W E A R CONTACT: TEL: EMAIL:

NORA EVE BRIDAL WEAR Emma 01246 239307 bride@noraevebridal.co.uk
CHARLOTTE ELIZABETH BRIDAL Charlotte 01629 818324 contact@charlotteelizabethbridal.com

C A K E S
THE PANTRY DOOR Victoria 07736 958900 victoria@pantrydoor.co.uk
WEDDING CAKES BY ALANA Alana 07759 898442 weddingcakesbyalana@gmail.com
PEAK PATISSERIE Eilish Shepperd info@peakpatisserie.co.uk

F LO W E R S
TINEKE FLORAL DESIGNS Kerry 011623 232772 kerry@tinekefloraldesigns.co.uk
HAPPY ROOTS FARM Laurenne 07920715992 Laurenne@happyrootsfarm.co.uk
BOTANICALS FLORISTRY Sarah 07801319217 Botanicalsfloristry@gmail.com
SILVER SIXPENCE Rachel 07419238663 Silversixpenceflorist@gmail.com

J E W E L L E R Y
TIAGO JEWELLERY David 0114 2585020 enquiries@tiagojewellery.co.uk

M E N S W E A R
MASTER DEBONAIR Simon 0191 691 1616 customerservice@masterdebonair.com
BRIGDENS MENSWEAR Paul & Lee 01332 368250 weddings@brigdensemail.co.uk

P H O T O G R A P H Y
MARIE ANSON PHOTOGRAPHY Marie 07885 424244 marieansonphotography.com/contact
MATT MOORE Matt 07791626285 enquiries@mattmoorephotography.co.uk
ESTHER LOUISE TRIFFITT PHOTOGRAPHY Esther Estherlouisetriffitt@gmail.com
MONKEY MOLE Ashley Hello@monkeymole.co.uk

V I D E O G R A P H Y
Z-TEN MEDIA	 Shane 01909 733291 studio@zten.co.uk
THYME & PAPER PRODUCTIONS James 07929402631 Enquiries@thymeandpaper.com
HITCHED PRODUCTIONS Tom Tomhitchedproductions@gmail.com



C O N T E N T  C R E AT O R S CONTACT: TEL: EMAIL:

BTS BRIDAL Amy Please use Social Media
IMAGINE THAT WEDDING CONTENT Nikita Imaginethatweddingcontent@gmail.com
CONTENTBYLAURENC Lauren Contentbylaurenc@gmail.com
CANDIDCONTENTBYKATIE Katie Candidcontentbykatie@gmail.com

E N T E R TA I N M E N T 
JAMES SUNDERLAND MUSIC – Pianist & Singer 07929 402631 jamesdsunderland@gmail.com
ARIARNA JOY MUSIC – Singer Ariarna Please use Social Media
SIMPLY STRINGS TRIO – Strings Liz 07866892668 info@simplystringstrio.co.uk
CARD SHARP ROOP – Magician & Entertainer Roop 07966060 777 roop@77events.co.uk
LUCY NOLAN HARP – Harpist Lucy 07879222326 harp@lucynolan.co.uk
SAM SAX – Saxophonist Sam info@samsaxuk.com
ACE PARTY – Wedding Mini Golf  & Entertainment Joanne 07403677750 info@aceparty.co.uk
JORDAN MAYCOCK – Magician &  Wedding Host Jordan 07411122749 jordanmaycock.com
WAKING VEGAS – Band Lee 07515826730 info@wakingvegas.co.uk
POP UP PARTY UK – Garden Games Naomi Dobb 07515826730 info@popuppartyuk.com
GEORGIE HARRISON MUSIC – Music Georgie Please use Social Media
JAYRAR MUSIC – Music Jayrar Jayrarmusic@gmail.com

D J  & D I S C O
SHEFFIELD WEDDING DJ – DJ, Venue Décor  
& Selfie Wizard Craig 07921828357 craig@sheffieldweddingdj.co.uk

THE JUKEBOX DJ COMPANY – DJ, Entertainment  
& Live Music Danny 07393216662 info@jukeboxdjcompany.com

E X T R A  T R E AT S
DERBYSHIRE ICE CREAM BIKE – Ice Cream 07551756355 info@derbyshireicecreambike.co.uk

V E N U E  D R E S S I N G 	
SARAH B WEDDINGS & EVENTS  –  
Venue Dressing & Stationary Sarah 07803192002 www.sarahbevents.co.uk

LIBBY'S OF CHESTERFIELD – Venue Dressing	 Libby 07761213679 hello@libbysof chesterfield.co.uk
RENT FOR YOUR EVENT – Venue Dressing  
(Faux Flowers) Jenna & Adam hello@rentforyourevent.co.uk

PERFECT DAY STYLISTS – Venue Dressing & Florist Jenny 07861 308042 jenny @perfectdaystylists.co.uk
TOUCH OF CHARM Kelly 07921 197546 Touchofcharm@hotmail.com

H A I R  A N D  B E A U T Y
CHERYL HOLLINGWORTH – Bridal Hair Cheryl 01246 236308 www.cherylhollingworthhair.co.uk
HANNAH TAYLOR – Bridal Hair Hannah Info@hannahtaylorhair.com
JESSICA LEY – Make Up Jessica 07760996020 Jessicaleymakeup@hotmail.com
HANNAH ATTER – Make Up Hannah Hannahatter_mua@hotmail.com
CHELICE FLORENCE STUDIOS – Hair & Beauty Chelcie Please use Social Media

D O G G Y  D AY  C A R E 

KATE BAGSHAW – Dog Chaperone & Sitter Kate 07731122466 hello@bowtifulbykate.com

C E L E B R A N T S 
MEG STANIER –  Independent Family Celebrant  Megan Stanier 07806718940 megan.stanier@uksoc.com


